LAUNCELLS PARISH COUNCIL payments over £100 ex VAT Jan - March 2021

Date Payment details

08.01.21 |Repayment of clerk's November salary inc Admin fee
08.01.21 | Footpath maintenance

05.02.21 | Grant aid

05.02.21 |Grant aid

|05.02.21 Repayment of clerk's December salary inc Admin fee

Learning resources for schools - part of archives project which was
05.02.21 |grant funded
05.03.21 | Repayment of clerk's Jan & Feb salaries inc Admin fee

Amount
207.00
240.00
150.00
150.00

207.00

1,750.00
414.00

Payee

Cornwall Council

S. Jose

St Swithin's Churchyard Fund
Methodist Churchyard Fund
Cornwall Council

Azook Community Interest Co
Cornwall Council









