Date	Payment details	Amount	Payee	
08.01.21	Repayment of clerk's November salary inc Admin fee	207.00	Cornwall Council	
08.01.21	Footpath maintenance	240.00	S. Jose	
05.02.21	Grant aid	150.00	St Swithin's Churchyard Fund	
05.02.21	Grant aid	150.00	Methodist Churchyard Fund	
05.02.21	Repayment of clerk's December salary inc Admin fee	207.00	Cornwall Council	
	Learning resources for schools - part of archives project which was			
05.02.21	grant funded	1,750.00	Azook Community Interest Co	
05.03.21	Repayment of clerk's Jan & Feb salaries inc Admin fee	414.00	Cornwall Council	